
L.5.3 CONFIDENXtAto-tiF&l RESERVE BANK* 

of KANSAS CITY 

; NOV 2 7 1SS8 

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 
November 25, 1968 

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended October 30, 1968 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures) 

Research library — 
Reserve City Banks 

in City of 
New 
York 

Chicago 
Total Boston 

New Phila- Cleve- Rich-
Atlanta Chicago 

St. Minne- Kansas 
Dallas 

York delphia land mond 
Atlanta Chicago 

Louis apolis City 
Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

Amount of borrowings $ 12.1 -- 229.0 
Number of banks indebted 1 30 
Total number of banks in group 12 9 I 162 

Required reserves: 
Borrowing Banks $ 478 -- 2,473 
All Banks in group $|4,957 1,145 10,809 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks % 2.5 — I 9.3 
All banks in group % 0.2 — I 2.1 

Banks with borrowings of 20% or more 
of required reserves: 

Amount of borrowings $ 85.4 
Number of banks -- -- 8 

Borrowings banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 

Amount of borrowings 
Ratio to total borrowings 
Number of banks 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks -- -- 1 
7 - 9 weeks i 8 
1 - 6 . w e e k s 10 3 70 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 1 6 I 83 
NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Deta: 

482 

4 
1 

0.4 
1 
3 

32 
203 

1.1 
0.2 

1 

2 

17.7 
2 
6 

275 
673 

6.4 
2.6 

2 
4 

7.6 
3 
16 

305 
1,240 

7 
9 

57.4 
6 
15 

356 
823 

2.5 
0.6 

16.1 
7.0 

20.1 
1 

9 
6 

8.6 
2 

20 

154 
735 

5.6 
1.2 

1 
7 

12 

85.1 
6 

15 

536 
1,027 

1 
1 
8 
5 

22.9 
1 

15 

80 
494 

15.9 
8.3 

30.1 
3 

28.6 
4.6 

22.9 
1 

4 
11 

9.3 
3 
8 

97 
Z54 

1 
6 
1 

1, 
1 

21 

15 
481 

9.5 
3.7 

8.9 
2 

9.8 
0.3 

3 
8 

10 

3.4 
1 

17 

14 
740 

1 
4 
12 

610 
3,658 

25.-0-— 
0.5 

3.4 
1 

11 
10 

Is may not add to totals because of rounding. 
Financial Statistics Section, 

Division of Data Processing. 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




