of KANSAS CITY

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

November 25, 1968

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended October 30, 1968
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

NOV 27 1968			ar amounts		ns - av	erages	of daily	figures	s)							
NOV		Reserve (City Banks													*
- Research Library -		in C	ity of	Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cleve- land	Rich- mond	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco
		New York	Chicago													
Amount of borrowings	\$	12.1	••	229.0		0.4	17.7	7.6	57.4	8.6	85.1	22.9	9.3	1.4	3.4	15.3
Number of banks indebted		1		30	l	1	2	3	6	2	6	1	3	1	1	4
Total number of banks in group		12	9	162	5	3	6	16	15	20	15	15	8	21	17	21
Required reserves:																
Borrowing Banks	\$	478		2,473		32	275	305	3 56	154	536	80	97	15	14	610
All Banks in group	\$	4,957	1,145	10,809	482	203	673	1,240	823	735	1,027	494	254	481	740	3,658
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves:															****	
Borrowing banks	%	2.5		9.3		1.1	6.4	2:5				28.6	9.5			2.5
All banks in group	%	0.2		2.1		0.2	2.6	0.6	7.0	1.2	8.3	4.6	3.7	0.3	0.5	0.4
Banks with borrowings of 20% or more																
of required reserves:		1			1											
Amount of borrowings	\$			85.4					20.1		30.1	22.9	8.9		3.4	
Number of banks				8					1		3	1	2		1	
Borrowings banks indebted in 10-13 of																
past 13 weeks:		1														
Amount of borrowings	\$															
Ratio to total borrowings																
Number of banks																••
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during																
All of past 13 weeks																
10 - 12 weeks				1							1		,		••	
7 - 9 weeks		1		8		1				1	1	~-	1	3	1	
1 - 6 weeks		10	3	70	4		2	7	9	7	8	4	6	8	4	11
Number of the transfer of the			č	02	1 1	2	/•	۵	6	12	5	11	1	10	12	10

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 1 6 83 1 2 4 9 6 12

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to totals because of rounding.

Financial Statistics Section, Division of Data Processing.